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▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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▼
Support

Oppose
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Type

Category/
Type

IA

AZ

08

2713 Mt. Vernon Avenue

1730 Rhode Island Avenue, NW

JONI K ERNST

Suite 310

89422.10

MARTHA E. MCSALLY

154500.00

Americans for Responsible Solutions-PAC

VA

DC

10

20036

154500.00

22301

1254879.98

C00540443

2014

08

10

10

Transaction ID : D547202

2014

Transaction ID : D547203

08

20

10

10

Vickie  Winpisinger, Assistant Treasurer

10

Direct Mail - Estimate

Digital advertising - Estimate 2014

243922.10

Revolution Messaging, LLC

2014

Ambrosino Muir Hansen Crounse

2014

1

2014

10/20/2014 16 : 21
Image# 14951789129
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3

00

08

Alexandria

Washington

02

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014
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▼
Support

Oppose
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Type

Category/
Type

ME

CO

08

2800 S Shirlington Rd

114A Mansfield Hollow Rd

SUSAN M COLLINS

Fl 9

131008.90

MICHAEL COFFMAN

34050.00

Americans for Responsible Solutions-PAC

VA

CT

10

06250-1316

259868.75

22206-3601

131008.90

C00540443

2014

08

10

10

Transaction ID : D547205

2014

Transaction ID : D552225

08

20

10

10

Vickie  Winpisinger, Assistant Treasurer

10

Digital advertising - Estimate

Direct Mail - Estimate 2014

165058.90

Mission Control, Inc.

2014

The Lukens Company

2014

2

2014

Image# 14951789130

08

3

00

08

Arlington

Mansfield Center

06
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2014

2014
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ME

08

1382 Lafayette Street

225818.75

SUSAN M COLLINS

Americans for Responsible Solutions-PAC

634799.75

NJ

10

08204

259868.75

C00540443

2014

0610

Transaction ID : D547204

2014

20

10

Vickie  Winpisinger, Assistant Treasurer

10Television advertising - Estimate 2014

225818.75

Chris Mottola Consulting, Inc.

2014

3

Image# 14951789131

06

3

Cape May

00

[Electronically Filed]

2014


