24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Americans for Responsible Solutions-PAC	C C00540443	
Check if 24-hour report		
Revolution Messaging 11 C	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1730 Rhode Island Avenue, NW Suite 310	10 08 2014 unt	
City State Zip Code	90422.40	
Washington DC 20036 Trans	89422.10 saction ID : D547202 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Exponditure	10 08 2014	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	ht: X House District:02	
MARTHA E. MCSALLY Martha E. MCSALLY Oppose Presid	^7	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement 2014	ent For: Primary General Other (specify)	
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Ambrosino Muir Hansen Crounse	10 08 2014	
Mailing Address 2713 Mt. Vernon Avenue Amo	ount	
City State Zip Code	154500.00	
Date	saction ID : D547203 e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail - Estimate Category/ Type	10 / 08 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Soug	ght: House District: 00	
JONI K ERNST Oppose Presid		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburseme 2014	ent For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	243922.10	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(b) SOBTOTAL OF CHIRCHIESCU Macpendent Experiorities	7 7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	171171	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Vickie Winpisinger, Assistant Treasurer [Electronically Filed] Date 10 20 2014		
Signature		

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Americans for Responsible Solutions-PAC	C C00540443		
check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report X Amends report filed on	10 08 2014		
	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mission Control, Inc.	10 08 2014		
Mailing Address 114A Mansfield Hollow Rd Ar	mount		
City State Zip Code	131008.90		
Mansfield Center CT 06250-1316 Tr	ransaction ID : D547205 ate of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail - Estimate Category/ Type	10 08 2014		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office So	ought: X House District: 06		
MICHAEL COFFMAN	esident Senate State: CO		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburser 2014	ment For:		
	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
The Lukens Company	10 08 2014		
Mailing Address 2800 S Shirlington Rd	mount		
FI 9			
City State Zip Code	34050.00		
Da	ansaction ID : D552225 ate of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital advertising - Estimate Category/ Type	10 / 08 / Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	ought: House District: 00		
SUSAN M COLLINS Oppose Pre	esident Senate State: ME		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburses 259868.75 Disburses 2014	ment For:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	165058.90		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Vickie Winpisinger, Assistant Treasurer [Electronically Filed] Date To be a continuous process of the continuous proce	20 / 2014		

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Americans for Responsible Solutions-PAC		C C00540443
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New	report X Amends report filed	on 10 08 2014
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Chris Mottola Consulting, Inc.		10 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1382 Lafayette Street		Amount
City State	Zip Code	225818.75
Cape May NJ	08204	Transaction ID : D547204 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Television advertising - Estimate	Category/ Type	10 06 7 2014
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	Sought: House District:00
SUSAN M COLLINS	Oppose	President State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	259868.75 Disbu 2014	other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address		Amount
City State	Zip Code	
		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·····	225818.75
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	634799.75
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Vickie Winpisinger, Assistant Treasurer [Elec	tronically Filed] Date	0 20 / 2014
oignaturo		

PAGE

OF

3